
T H E  G O O D  O L D  E N G L IS H
Bacon, egg, cheese and mushrooms with roasted cherry 
tomatoes or beans wrapped inside a buckwheat galette

AVO CAD O  S M AS H
Tasty avocado smashed with big flavours on seeded toast with 
roasted vine tomatoes and rocket

T H E  CAN AD I AN
Ten pancakes with rich chocolate sauce, maple syrup, 
homemade butterscotch or golden syrup

Sausages and bacon from Dolmeinir Meats on Anglesey, 
a poached or fried egg, roasted vine tomatoes, beans, 
mushrooms and toast

All of our breakfasts are served with a glass of freshly squeezed 
Orange or Pink Grapefruit Juice and a bottomless Tea or Coffee

£12.50

£11.00

£10.00

£9.50

£8.50

£7.00

£6.00

£8.50

£1.50

£10.00

T H E  S C RAM B L E D  EG G  GAL ETT E
Eggs, cheese and fresh tomatoes. Choose from bacon, ham or 
smoked salmon

B RE AKFAST C RÊ PES
2 crêpes with 3 toppings, choose from: honey, jam, Nutella, 
banana, strawberry, nuts or yoghurt

T H E  F RE N C H I E
A crusty baguette with Nutella or homemade raspberry jam 
and butter

T H E  CO N T I N E N TAL
Two croissants with Nutella or homemade raspberry jam 
and butter

F U L L B RE AKFAST

F RES H LY B AKE D  C RO ISSAN T O R 
PAI N  AU  C H O CO LAT

B LT

TO TAKE OUT £ 1 .0 0
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A freshly baked crusty baguette with bacon, crunchy lettuce, 
tomato and mayonnaise

C H I L D RE N ’S  B RE AKFAST

FO O D  AL L E RG E NS  AN D  I N TO L E RAN C ES
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SAVO U RY M I N I  GAL ETT ES

Please ask a member of staff for more information on food 
allergens and intolerances before you make your order. 
Please let us know about any serious allergens.

Our crêpe and galette batters can be made dairy, egg and 
gluten free to order! Please ask.

Vegan

Gluten free

Choose from:

Choose from:

Served with a small fresh orange or pink grapefruit juice.
Choose from:

£4.50

£3.00

£3.00

£1.80

£1.50

£1.80

£1.00

M I N I  S H AKE

J U I C E

Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

Small glass of freshly squeezed orange or pink grapefruit juice

M I N I  S M O OT H I E

S Q UAS H

Banana or strawberry

Blackcurrant or orange cordial diluted with water

B RE AKFASTS

SW E ET C RÊ PES

For children under 14 years old

ADD AN EG G £ 1 .0 0

ADD BACON TO G O FULL CANADIAN STYLE £ 1 . 5 0

ADD BACON £ 1 . 5 0

ONE SMALL CRÊPE WITH 1  TOPPING AND ICE CREAM

THE CLOWN CRÊPE WITH SMARTIES,  CHO COLATE SAUCE 
AND ICE CREAM

A STACK OF 3 CANADIAN PANCAKES WITH 1  TOPPING

BACON AND CHEESE

HAM, CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE

HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO SAUCE

SAUSAGE AND BEANS ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EG GS AND BACON ON TOAST
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S E RV E D  F RO M  1 1 . 3 0 AM



D O U B L E  ES PRESS O

B O OST
Apple juice with carrot, celery, ginger and turmeric

CAPP U C I N O

F LAT W H I T E

AM E RI CAN O

Freshly squeezed pure orange or pink grapefruit juice

£1.50

£2.80

£2.20

£3.20

£2.80

£2.80

£3.00

£2.50

£3.20

£2.00

£2.20

£3.20

£2.00

£2.20

£2.20

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

LATT E

M O C H A

H OT C H O CO LAT E

D ETOX
Apple juice with pineapple and fresh mint

D ECAF F I N AT E D  B RE AKFAST T E A 

G RE E N  T E A

M I XE D  B E RRY T E A

B RE AKFAST T E A

E ARL G REY T E A

E N E RG IS E
Orange juice with blueberries and spinach

H OT D RI N KS

T H E  J U I C E  B AR

S I N G L E  ES PRESS O

M OJ O ’S  RE F RES H I N G  J U I C E

H OT C H O CO LAT E  S PEC I AL
With marshmallows, cream and a Freddo bar

S M O OT H I ES

M I L KS H AKES
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Made with frozen yoghurt and fruit. Choose from:

£3.40M OJ O ’S  H O M E M AD E  S M O OT H I ES

BANANA

RASPBERRY

BLUEBERRY

MIXED FRUITS

PEANUT BUTTER AND BANANA PROTEIN KICK

With ice cream and some naughty stuff! Choose from:

£3.20M OJ O ’S  H O M E M AD E  C RE AM Y S H AKES

VANILLA,  CHO COLATE OR STRAWBERRY

THE VERY BERRY SHAKE

THE OREO SHAKE

THE BISCOFF SHAKE

THE BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE

THE NUTELLA SHAKE

FO O D  AL L E RG E NS  AN D  I N TO L E RAN C ES

Please ask a member of staff for more information on food 
allergens and intolerances before you make your order. 
Please let us know about any serious allergens.

Our crêpe and galette batters can be made dairy, egg and 
gluten free to order! Please ask.

Nuts are used in 
this recipe
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