# • B R E A K F A S T •

#### SERVED FROM 11.30AM

All of our breakfasts are served with a glass of freshly squeezed Orange or Pink Grapefruit Juice and a bottomless Tea or Coffee

FULL BREAKFAST Sausages and bacon from Dolmeinir Meats on Anglesey, a poached or fried egg, roasted vine tomatoes, beans, mushrooms and toast	£12.50	BREAKFAST CRÊPES V 2 crêpes with 3 toppings, choose from: honey, jam, Nutella, banana, strawberry, nuts or yoghurt	£8.50
THE GOOD OLD ENGLISH Bacon, egg, cheese and mushrooms with roasted cherry tomatoes or beans wrapped inside a buckwheat galette	£11.00	<b>THE CONTINENTAL v</b> Two croissants with Nutella or homemade raspberry jam and butter	£7.00
AVOCADO SMASH V Tasty avocado smashed with big flavours on seeded toast with roasted vine tomatoes and rocket	£10.00	<b>THE FRENCHIE v</b> A crusty baguette with Nutella or homemade raspberry jam and butter	£6.00
ADD AN EGG <b>£1.00</b> ADD BACON <b>£1.50</b>		<b>BLT</b> A freshly baked crusty baguette with bacon, crunchy lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£8.50
THE SCRAMBLED EGG GALETTE Eggs, cheese and fresh tomatoes. Choose from bacon, ham or smoked salmon	£9.50	FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT OR 🔻 PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	<b>£1.50</b>
<b>THE CANADIAN</b> Ten pancakes with rich chocolate sauce, maple syrup, homemade butterscotch or golden syrup	£10.00	TO TAKE OUT <b>£1.00</b>	
ADD BACON TO GO FULL CANADIAN STYLE £1.50			

## **CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST**

For children under 14 years old

<b>BREAKFASTS</b> Served with a small fresh orange or pink grapefruit juice. Choose from:	£4.50	MINI SHAKE Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	£1.80
SAUSAGE AND BEANS ON TOAST		MINI SMOOTHIE	£1.80
SCRAMBLED EGGS AND BACON ON TOAST		Banana or strawberry	
SAVOURY MINI GALETTES OF Choose from:	£3.00	<b>JUICE</b> Small glass of freshly squeezed orange or pink grapefruit juice	£1.50
BACON AND CHEESE		SQUASH	£1.00
HAM, CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE		Blackcurrant or orange cordial diluted with water	
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO SAUCE			
SWEET CRÊPES 🔻	£3.00		
Choose from:			
ONE SMALL CRÊPE WITH 1 TOPPING AND ICE CREAM			
THE CLOWN CRÊPE WITH SMARTIES, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE CREAM			

A STACK OF 3 CANADIAN PANCAKES WITH 1 TOPPING

-1

#### FOOD ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Please ask a member of staff for more information on food allergens and intolerances before you make your order. Please let us know about any serious allergens.

Our crêpe and galette batters can be made dairy, egg and gluten free to order! Please ask.



# • D R I N K S •

## **HOT DRINKS**

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£1.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.20	HOT CHOCOLATE SPECIAL With marshmallows, cream and a Freddo bar	£3.00
CAPPUCINO	£2.80	BREAKFAST TEA	£2.00
LATTE	£2.80	DECAFFINATED BREAKFAST TEA	£2.00
FLAT WHITE	£2.80	EARL GREY TEA	£2.20
мосна	£3.00	GREEN TEA	£2.20
AMERICANO	£2.50	MIXED BERRY TEA	£2.20

## **SMOOTHIES**

£3.40

#### **MOJO'S HOMEMADE SMOOTHIES** Made with frozen yoghurt and fruit. Choose from: BANANA RASPBERRY BLUEBERRY MIXED FRUITS PEANUT BUTTER AND BANANA PROTEIN KICK N

## **MILKSHAKES**

#### MOJO'S HOMEMADE CREAMY SHAKES £3.20

With ice cream and some naughty stuff! Choose from: VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY THE VERY BERRY SHAKE THE OREO SHAKE THE BISCOFF SHAKE THE BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE THE NUTELLA SHAKE N

### THE JUICE BAR

<b>MOJO'S REFRESHING JUICE</b> Freshly squeezed pure orange or pink grapefruit juice	£2.80	<b>DETOX</b> Apple juice with pineapple and fresh mint	£3.20
<b>BOOST</b> Apple juice with carrot, celery, ginger and turmeric	£3.20	<b>ENERGISE</b> Orange juice with blueberries and spinach	£3.20

#### FOOD ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Please ask a member of staff for more information on food allergens and intolerances before you make your order. Please let us know about any serious allergens.

Our crêpe and galette batters can be made dairy, egg and gluten free to order! Please ask.



N Nuts are used in this recipe